
Year 10 Mock Exams – June 2023 
 

MORNING 

Monday 12th June Tuesday 13th June Wednesday 14th June Thursday 15th June Friday 16th June 
  Period 3&4  

Religious Studies [122] 
50 minutes  

Period 1-4 
Cancer Awareness Talk 

 
Timetabled Lessons 

AFTERNOON 
  Combined Science Biology [94] 

(F&H) 1 hour 15 minutes 
Triple Science Biology [28] 
1 hour 45 minutes 

English Language [122] 
1 hour 45 minutes 

 
Timetabled Lessons 

 

MORNING 

Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st June Thursday 22nd June Friday 23rd June 
   Period 1  

French Listening (Higher) 
45 minutes 
Period 2  
French Listening (Foundation) 
40 minutes 
Period 3&4 
French Writing (Higher) 
1 hour 20 minutes  
French Writing (Foundation) 
1 hour 15 minutes 

Period 1  
Italian Listening (Higher)  
45 minutes 
Period 2  
Italian Listening (Foundation) 
40 minutes 
Period 3&4 
Italian Writing (Higher) 
1 hour 20 minutes  
Italian Writing (Foundation) 
1 hour 15 minutes 

AFTERNOON 
 Mathematics – Paper 1 [122] 

1 hour 30 minutes  

 

Option B 
Art [17] 
Business [25] 
1 hour 30 minutes 
Computer Science [22] 
2 hours (2 x 1-hour papers) 
Design Technology [18] 
2 hours 
Food Prep & Nutrition [16] 
1 hour 45 minutes 
History [25] 
1 hour 20 minutes 

Option D 
Art [19] 
Business [23] 
1 hour 30 minutes 
Child Development [19] 
45 minutes 
Geography [21] 
1 hour 30 minutes 
History [27] 
1 hour 20 minutes 
Music [12] 

Option C 
Business [25] 
1 hour 30 minutes 
Food Prep & Nutrition [17] 
1 hour 45 minutes 
History [24] 
1 hour 20 minutes 
PE [28] 
1 hour 30 minutes 

 



Year 10 Mock Exams – June 2023 
 

MORNING 

Monday 26th June Tuesday 27th June Wednesday 28th June Thursday 29th June Friday 30th June 
Period 3&4 
Combined Science Physics [94] 
(F&H) 1 hour 15 minutes 
Triple Science Physics [28] 
1 hour 45 minutes 

Period 1&2 
Combined Science Chemistry [94] 
(F&H) 1 hour 15 minutes 
Triple Science Chemistry [28] 
1 hour 45 minutes 

Art 
 
Timetabled Lessons for those who 

do not study Art 

 
 

Timetabled Lessons 

 
 

Timetabled Lessons 

AFTERNOON 
Mathematics – Paper 2 [122] 
1 hour 30 minutes  
 

 
 

Timetabled Lessons 

Art 
 
Timetabled Lessons for those who 

do not study Art 
 

 
 

Timetabled Lessons 

 
 

Timetabled Lessons 

 


